PHR Pressurisation Units
Technical information
ATAG Heating UK Limited
3 Juniper West, Fenton Way, Southfields Business Park,
Basildon, Essex, SS15 6SJ
Tel: 01268 546700
Email: enquiries@atagcommercial.co.uk
Web: www.atagcommercial.co.uk

• Colour blue, powder coated finish
• �All vessel parts in contact with water
are corrosion resistant
HS RANGE Capacity
litres
D
mm
H
mm
h
mm
C
connection
Weight
kg
VESS-HS-060LIT 60 409 640 152 G1” 14
VESS-HS-080LIT 80 480 730 152 G1” 16
VESS-HS-100LIT 100 480 835 152 G1” 19
VESS-HS-140LIT 140 480 1015 145 R1 29
VESS-HS-200LIT 200 634 970 145 G1¼” 40
VESS-HS-300LIT 300 634 1270 145 G1¼” 54
VESS-HS-400LIT 400 740 1245 135 G1¼” 70
VESS-HS-500LIT 500 740 1475 135 G1½” 79
VESS-HS-600LIT 600 740 1860 265 G1½” 103
VESS-HS-800LIT 800 740 2325 265 G1½” 195
VESS-HS-1000LIT 1000 740 2604 265 G1½” 228
8 - 25 litre 35 - 140 litre 200 - 500 litre 600 - 1000 litre
H
H
H H

valve
Chart 1
S RANGE Capacity
litres
D
mm
H
mm
h
mm
C
connection
Weight
kg
VESS-008A 8 272 235 - R¾” 1.7
VESS-0012A 12 272 315 - R¾” 2.3
VESS-0025A 25 308 485 - R¾” 3.5
VESS-0035A 35 376 465 130 R¾” 5.7
VESS-0050A 50 441 495 175 R¾” 7.5
VESS-0080A 80 512 570 175 R1” 9.9
VESS-00100A 100 512 680 175 R1” 11.2
VESS-00140A 140 512 895 175 R1” 14.5
VESS-00200A 200 634 758 205 R1” 37
VESS-00250A 250 634 890 205 R1” 45
VESS-00300A 300 634 1090 235 R1” 52
VESS-00500A 500 740 1290 245 R1” 79
VESS-00600A 600 740 1530 245 R1” 85
VESS-00800A 800 740 1995 245 R1” 103
VESS-001000A 1000 740 2430 245 R1” 120
System expansion vessel selection Expansion vessels
07ATAG COMMERC IAL06 ATAG COMMERC IAL
7 8
Expansion vessel selection for systems <95°C